

Situation of work -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Date of Comp.	200	1100	2020
Dated entry			
<u>Record measurement</u>			
1/1)	selling out as mod 86.		
	Const. of Rehman		
	Branch mark		
Qty.	—		2000
2/2)	Const. of Rehman		
	killer - also 2/2		
Qty.	—		6000
3/3)	clearing and grading		
	road land also		
	od per mch 8th		
	10x 30x 3.75 =		1125.00

Continuation

2nd an A/c Bill

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/10 -	Consentance of the				
	Haringar Singh				
	Ravidas Jale				
Area -	Mr. Abimondal Mishra				
of the	15 SEP/2019-20				
Cost -	Rs 97,75,065.00				
of value -	Rs 89,22,900.00				
Date of start	21. 11. 2019				
Date of completion					
Date of entry					
ABSTRACT OF COST					

1/	Sit up out of road				
	Cost of reference				
	benefit				
Qty 2.0 NO	1.1.13 P - 6				
	@ 4282.06 / each				8566.00
2/	Consentance reference				
	filled - 20				
Qty 6.0 NO	1.1.13 P - 6				
	@ 1974.65 / each				11848.00
3/	Clearing & grubbing				
	road land - 20				
	as per Shri				
Qty 0.538	1.1.13 P - 6				
	@ 49174.86 / each				26505.07

Continuation

6. 46919.00

15
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			130		46919.00
4/8	Excavation for road				
	work made as				
	per spec. of 1911				
Qty 143.10 m ³	at 1.43 m ³ /m ²				
Qty 10.73 m ³	at 1.07 m ³ /m ²				
153.83 m ³	@ 76.125/m ²				11686.00
5/8	Removal of embankment				
	cut with material				
	do do for 1000 m				
Qty 1091.19 m ³	at 1.09 m ³ /m ²				
	@ 125.101/m ²				179317.00
	100.00 m				
Qty 2714.35 m ³	at 1.41 m ³ /m ²				
	@ 141.11/m ²				383044.00
6/8	Removal of embankment				
	with well graded				
	material do do				
	as per spec. of 1911				
Qty 633.77 m ³	at 1.07 m ³ /m ²				
Qty 10.28 m ³	at 1.02 m ³ /m ²				
666.05 m ³	@ 2828.859/m ²				1937617.00
7/9	for work on ground				
	do do for				

Continuation

6. 2538580.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			134	6	25,58,580.00
Feet					
Qty 202.493 m ³ mason p-7					
Qty 199.843 m ³ v-1 mason-12					
402.342 m ³			23	3452.695 m ³	1469633.00
8/13					
Cement concrete					
reinforcement, p-c-c					
barrenment (m ³)					
de de as per spec					
Shr					
Qty 247.408 m ³ mason p-12					
Qty 7879.248 m ³					1949366.00
9/17					
for 20 days of hybrid					
masonry reinforcement					
Signs Band					
as per spec					
Qty 200 m ³ mason p-8					
Qty 10266.341					20533.00
					5998112.00
Add m ³ 12%					719773.00
Add L. 1%					59981.00
					6777866.00
As per below 3:15:5					2,13,503.00
					65,64363.00
For 5000 laying					31,76,248.00
					33,88,118.00

29/9/20
A-E

29/9/20
29.9.2020
J.C.